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albertod@intr.net, amembusadm@msn.com, azerbaijan@tidalwave.net, info@bahrainembassy.org, washington@diplobel.org, scitech@brasil.emb.nw.dc.us, bulgaria@access.digex.net, cvefont@sysnet.net, info@chadembassy.org, webmaster@china-embassy.org, webmaster@colombiaemb.org, embassy@costarica.com, croatia@mail.idt.net, washington@embassy.mzv.cz, ambadane@erols.com, embdomrepusa@msn.com, mecuawaa@erols.com, cbartoli@elsalvador.org, veronica@embassyeritrea.org, info@estemb.org, ethiopia@tidalwave.net, fijiemb@earthlink.net, info@finland.org, gamembdc@gambia.com, ge-embus@ix.netcom.com, hagan@cais.com, Embaguat@sysnet.net, guyanaem@erols.com, embassy@haiti.org, embassy@haiti.org, icemb.wash@utn.stjr.is, indonsia@dgs.dgsys.com, irqun@undp.org, itembtky@gol.com, emjam@sysnet.net, acsok@gol.com, info@kenyaembassy.com, Embassy@kyrgyzstan.org, korinfo@koreaemb.org, info@embassyofkuwait.com, laoun@undp.org, latvia@ambergateway.com, admin@ltembassyus.org, malagasy@embassy.org, mysun@undp.org, info@maliembassy-usa.org, info@rmiembassyus.org, MAURITIUS.EMBASSY@prodigy.net, webmaster@embassyofmexico.org, embassy@moldova.org,  twawashington@mindspring.com, nzemb@dc.infi.net, embanic_usa@amdyne.net, Webmaster@www.nobel.se, postmaster@nobel.no, norun@undp.org, info@pakistan-embassy.com, peru@peruemb.org, embpol@dgs.dgsys.com, Ambassador@roembus.org, DCM@roembus.org, Cultural@roembus.org, Education@roembus.org, Science@roembus.org, webmaster@russianembassy.org, osmik@mid.ru, root@k5241.mnts.msk.su, mikailov@mnts.msk.su, ROOT@K6211.MNTS.MSK.SU, info@stkittsnevis.org, info@saudiembassy.net, singemb@bellatlantic.net, svkemb@concentric.net, slovenia@embassy.org, info@spainun.org, slembasy@clark.net, info@sudanembassyus.org, sweden@un.int, trade@was.rep.admin.ch, science@was.rep.admin.ch, vertretung@was.rep.admin.ch, cubaseccion@igc.apc.org, aitarc@mail.ait.org.tw, thai.wsn@thaiembdc.org, info@turkey.org, urkmen@earthlink.net, ugaembassy@rocketmail.com, ecfin-info@cec.eu.int, info@dg5.cec.be, info@dg12.cec.be, esa@un.org, worldservice.letters@bbc.co.uk, wood@ap.org, uruguay@embassy.org, emb@uzbekistan.org, embavene@dgsys.com, vietnamembassy@msn.com, info@yemenembassy.org, yuembassy@compuserve.com, nhema@erols.com, zimweb@zimweb.com


